
Summer Family Nights 
***Children must be accompanied by an adult at all times. Available to Registered Hotel Guests only.*** 

 

Friday, June 30 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

7:30-9pm: Movie & Popcorn in The Minuet Room 

Saturday, July 1 

6-7pm: Ice Cream Social & Alamo Defender Historian at the Pool 

7-9pm: DJ & Kid Contests at the Pool 

Tuesday, July 4 

Pick up some Patriotic Swag at the Front Desk upon arrival! 

4-5pm: Ice Cream Social in the Main Lobby 

Friday, July 7 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

8:30-10pm: Movie & Popcorn Outside at the Pool 

Saturday, July 8 

5:30-7pm: Ice Cream Social at the Pool 

6-7pm: Balloon Artist at the Pool 

Friday, July 14 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

7:30-9pm: Movie & Popcorn in The Minuet Room 

 

Saturday, July 15 

6-7pm: Ice Cream Social & Balloon Artist at the Pool 

7-9pm: DJ & Kid Contests at the Pool 

Friday, July 21 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

8:30-10pm: Movie & Popcorn Outside at the Pool 

Saturday, July 22 

6-7pm: Ice Cream Social & Balloon Artist at the Pool 

7:30-8:30pm: Teddy Roosevelt Historian at the Pool/Lobby 

Friday, July 28 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

8:30-10pm: Movie & Popcorn Outside at the Pool 

Saturday, July 29 

6-7pm: Ice Cream Social  & Balloon Artist at the Pool 

7-9pm: DJ & Kid Contests at the Pool 

Saturday, August 5 

6-7pm: Complimentary Hot Dogs & Punch at the Pool 

8:30-10pm: Movie & Popcorn Outside at the Pool 

#MengerSummer2017 

***Food and drink are available while supplies lasts. Children must be accompanied by an adult at all times.                      

Events are subject to change without notice and are weather permitting. Available to Registered Hotel Guests only.*** 


